Product Specitications COMMSCOPE

/C12B2B24[1P-FO08

InstaPATCH® ZERO Cord Cassette with twelve Category 6 U/UTP patch cords, light
blue jacket, tail length 8 feet, 24 OM4 Fiber Ruggedized Fanout

Configuration Specifications

ANSI/TIA Category 6

Cable Types Mixed media

Fiber Type LazrSPEED® 550, 50 pm multimode fiber
Jacket Color, copper Light blue

Jacket Color, fiber Aqua

Fiber Construction Type Ruggedized fanout

Interface Feature, copper connector A Standard
Interface Feature, copper connector B Standard

Interface, copper connector A RJ45 plug
Interface, copper connector B RJ145 plug
Interface, fiber connector A LC
Interface, fiber connector B MPO Male
Port Quantity, copper 12
Port Quantity, fiber 12

Dimensions

Tail Length 24m | 8.0ft
Connection Range, overhead 914.4 mm | 36.0in
Depth 711.2mm | 28.0in
Height 289.6 mm | 11.4in
Weight 8.16 kg | 18.001Ib
Width 43.7mm | 1.7in

Environmental Specifications
Safety Standard CE | cETL | ETL

General Specifications

Brand InstaPATCH® ZERO | SYSTIMAX®

Color Black

Finish Powder-coated, smooth

Ordering Note Available in Mexico, Central America, and South America | Available in the United

States and Canada
Package, quantity 1

Mechanical Specifications

Material Type Plastic | Steel
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Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2002/95/EC Compliant
ISO 9001:2008 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

Included Products

860017037 | 1074E LB 4/24 RVAR (Product Component—not orderable) — GigaSPEED® XL 1074E Category 6 U/UTP
Cable, non-plenum, light blue jacket, 4 pair count, variable length, reel

FLXMXLCAF — LazrSPEED® 550 MPO (male) to LC, InstaPATCH® 360 Ruggedized Fanout Cable, 24-Fiber, Plenum
e P-024-MP-5K-F12 (Product Component—not orderable) — Plenum MPO Trunk Cable, 24 fiber with 12 fiber

subunits
e 860366228 (Product Component—not orderable) — LazrSPEED® Low Loss MPO Male 12 Fiber Connector,
aqua
e 460125198 (Product Component—not orderable) — Pre-Radiused LC Connector duplex for 1.6 mm Fiber,
multimode
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